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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 11 Men, 200m Backstroke 11 years and older
1.3.2014 - 18:40 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 years

1. MARINKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:24.11 140 47.22 53.20 53.48 50.21
2. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 3:29.65 129 1:08.43 32.23 55.87 53.12
3. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:30.77 127 48.07 53.43 55.52 53.75

12 years

1. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:37.55 305 37.57 40.04 39.92 40.02
2. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.49 283 37.91 41.07 41.40 41.11
3. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:50.38 241 41.64 43.72 44.48 40.54
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:03.86 192 44.56 47.83 47.76 43.71
5. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:04.16 191 44.02 47.06 48.41 44.67
6. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:08.53 178 45.91 51.87 45.67 45.08
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:17.42 155 45.27 50.29 52.72 49.14
8. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:19.25 151 46.11 51.44 49.34 52.36
9. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:49.49 98 52.76 57.69 59.32 59.72

DNF CREPULJA, Marko 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.67 42.89

13 years

1. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 2:32.87 334 35.49 38.26 39.92 39.20
2. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:33.57 329 35.39 39.47 41.53 37.18
3. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Vracar 2:52.35 233 43.03 41.26 45.65 42.41
4. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.93 223 40.33 45.40 45.04 44.16
5. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.87 201 43.17 46.76 45.90 45.04

14 years

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:20.15 433 33.44 35.86 35.72 35.13
2. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.72 386 34.13 36.68 37.60 37.31
3. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.66 316 37.46 40.30 40.68 37.22

15 years

1. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:15.91 475 32.43 34.32 34.78 34.38
2. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:40.22 290 38.33 41.03 41.20 39.66
3. FENK, David 99 Vracar 2:57.48 213 41.11 45.32 46.87 44.18

16 years

1. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:39.50 294 36.49 41.45

18 years and older

1. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:16.08 474 32.63 34.67 36.18 32.60

11 years and older

1. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:15.91 475 32.43 34.32 34.78 34.38
2. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:16.08 474 32.63 34.67 36.18 32.60
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:20.15 433 33.44 35.86 35.72 35.13
4. BABIC S., Dusan 00 Crvena Zvezda 2:25.72 386 34.13 36.68 37.60 37.31
5. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 Vracar 2:32.87 334 35.49 38.26 39.92 39.20
6. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:33.57 329 35.39 39.47 41.53 37.18
7. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:35.66 316 37.46 40.30 40.68 37.22
8. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:37.55 305 37.57 40.04 39.92 40.02
9. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra2:39.50 294 36.49 41.45

10. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:40.22 290 38.33 41.03 41.20 39.66
11. ISAKOVIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.49 283 37.91 41.07 41.40 41.11
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Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:50.38 241 41.64 43.72 44.48 40.54
13. GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01 Vracar 2:52.35 233 43.03 41.26 45.65 42.41
14. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 2:54.93 223 40.33 45.40 45.04 44.16
15. FENK, David 99 Vracar 2:57.48 213 41.11 45.32 46.87 44.18
16. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.87 201 43.17 46.76 45.90 45.04
17. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:03.86 192 44.56 47.83 47.76 43.71
18. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:04.16 191 44.02 47.06 48.41 44.67
19. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:08.53 178 45.91 51.87 45.67 45.08
20. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd3:17.42 155 45.27 50.29 52.72 49.14
21. MORAR, Pavle 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:19.25 151 46.11 51.44 49.34 52.36
22. MARINKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C3:24.11 140 47.22 53.20 53.48 50.21
23. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 3:29.65 129 1:08.43 32.23 55.87 53.12
24. NIKOLIC, Filip 03 Crvena Zvezda 3:30.77 127 48.07 53.43 55.52 53.75
25. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 3:49.49 98 52.76 57.69 59.32 59.72

DNF CREPULJA, Marko 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.67 42.89


